RIVERVIEW CHILDREN’S CENTER
PA PRE-K COUNTS
2024-2025

Month Date Day Activity Student Cumulative
Days Days
August 19 M Teacher Clerical
20 T Teacher Clerical
21 w Teacher Clerical
22 H Orientation
23 F First Day of School 6 6
September 2 M Labor Day (RCC Closed) 20 26
October 28 M In Service (RCC Closed) 20 46
29 T In Service (RCC Closed)
30 w Teacher Clerical (No PKC)
November 27 w Parent Conference (No PKC) 18 64
28 H Thanksgiving (RCC Closed)
29 F Thanksgiving (RCC Closed)
December 2 M Parent Conferences 14 78
23 M First Day Holiday Break (No PKC)
January 1 w Last Day Holiday Break (No PKC) 21 99
20 M Teacher Clerical (No PKC)
February 17 M Teacher Clerical (No PKC) 19 118
March 28 F Teacher Clerical (No PKC) 20 138
April 17 H Parent Conferences (No PKC) 19 157
18 F Good Friday (RCC Closed)
21 M Parent Conferences (No PKC)
May 26 M Memorial Day (RCC Closed) 21 178
June 3 T Last Day for Students 2 180
4 w Teacher Clerical (No PKC)
5 H Teacher Clerical (No PKC)

In the event of inclement weather (or emergency building closure) flexible instruction will be used or in person
make up days will be one of the following days: June 4, 5, and/or 6.



